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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 110 2014 P 0 CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 MILITANO                  CRISTINA          17/05/1975 TO 93 2014   CZPS08000C L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 ASTORINO                  VINCENZO          10/02/1974 CZ 79,5 2014   CZIC81400X L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 MUSOLINO                  NADIA             19/05/1977 CZ 79 2014   CZIS01700G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 TASSONE                   MARIA ASSUNTA     12/05/1984 CZ 76 2014   CZIS007001 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 DELFINO                   MARGHERITA        02/06/1955 CZ 74 2014   CZPS08000C L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 PUNTIERI                  DARIO DOMENICO    05/05/1970 CZ 68 2014   CZPS08000C L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 APRILE                    GIORGIO           15/06/1963 RG 58 2014   CZIC86000N L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 CILIBERTI                 FRANCESCA         05/01/1976 NA 50 2014   CZIC821003 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 MAIONE                    ROSINA GIOVANNA   26/11/1974 CZ 41,5 2014   CZPS02000R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 AMATO                     ELISABETTA        08/03/1980 VV 39 2014   CZPS08000C D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 GANCI                     ANNALISA          22/11/1973 TP 39 2014   CZPS03000B L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 MIGLIAZZA                 FRANCESCO         20/08/1965 CZ 38,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 ZACCONE                   NICOLETTA         17/10/1979 CZ 37,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 BARTOLOTTA                MARIANNA          07/06/1980 CZ 37 2014   CZTL040008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 VATALARO                  ANNA CLARA        04/07/1968 CZ 34,5 2014   CZIS007001 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 DURO                      GIOVANNI          17/02/1976 CZ 34 2014   CZIS00900L L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 CIACCIO                   VALENTINA         11/09/1983 CZ 33,5 2014   CZIS00900L L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 LONETTI                   ANDREA            28/04/1985 CZ 33 2014   CZIS01700G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 PIROSO                    ANDREA            04/10/1983 CZ 33 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 RICCI                     STEFANIA          13/09/1961 CZ 32 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 STILLO                    GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  01/05/1984 CZ 31,5 2014   CZIS00200T Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 ANGOTTI                   CINZIA            17/07/1987 CZ 30 2014   CZIS01700G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        22/10/1975 CZ 29 2014   CZIC86700C L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 LACROCE                   ANNA ROSARIA      01/09/1970 CZ 29 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 ARCIDIACONO               GERARDA           21/04/1983 CZ 29 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 TUCCI                     NICOLA            17/02/1981 VV 29 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 MARTIRE                   CARLA             05/11/1980 CZ 29 2014   CZIS001002 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 PAOLETTI                  MARIA ROSARIA     23/12/1978 CZ 29 2014   CZIS007001 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 CORINI                    TOMMASOANTONIO    13/12/1962 CR 28 2014   CZTL040008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 PELLE                     ELIANA            30/01/1985 CZ 28 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 POSCA                     MARIA STELLA      04/10/1976 EE 28 2014   CZIS00800R L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 PALERMO                   DANIELA           16/07/1973 CZ 28 2014   CZIS007001 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 CIPOLLA                   MAFALDA           16/10/1973 CS 27,5 2014   CZIC870008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 FRUSTACI                  STEFANIA          12/01/1970 CZ 27,5 2014   CZIS00900L L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 SEMINAROTI                GIOVANNA          14/04/1969 CZ 27,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 STRUMBO                   GIUSEPPE          31/12/1969 CZ 27 2014   CZTF010008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          29/09/1970 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIC870008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 MONTESANO                 FABIO             28/08/1986 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 MORONITI                  TIZIANA           17/02/1983 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS007001 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 CITRINITI                 GIUSEPPE          28/04/1983 CZ 26 2014   CZIS01700G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 SACCO                     PATRIZIA          17/12/1973 CZ 25,5 2014   CZPS03000B L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 VENUTI                    FRANCESCO ANTONIO 04/07/1962 CZ 25,5 2014   CZTL040008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 SARICA                    ROMANA CRISTINA   28/02/1971 RC 22,5 2014   CZIC856002 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANA      12/05/1977 CZ 22 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 LEONE                     DANIELA           23/11/1968 RC 22 2014   CZIS00800R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 47 MELLACE                   AGAZIO            30/06/1961 CZ 21 2014   CZIS00200T L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 48 PIROMALLI                 MARIA             22/11/1967 VV 20 2014   CZIC82300P D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 49 CARNOVALE                 DOMENICO          05/12/1965 VV 19 2014   CZIS007001 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 BARLETTA                  CELESTINA         25/05/1979 CZ 51 2014   CZIS001002 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 CAMINITI                  VITTORIA          14/04/1975 CZ 44 2014   CZIC821003 D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 SICA                      LUCIA             27/11/1980 CZ 43,5 2014   CZIC869004 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 VIGLIONE                  MARIA             30/04/1965 EE 33 2014   CZIC818007 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 TOTINO                    ANNALISA          22/10/1982 CZ 32 2014   CZTD05000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 VOCI                      VITO              28/07/1977 CZ 31 2014   CZPS08000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 DILIETO                   ANNAMARIA         23/03/1970 CZ 28,5 2014   CZTD12000D L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 VITALE                    VALERIO           30/07/1980 CZ 27,5 2014   CZIC870008 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 MARINARO                  TERESA            24/02/1979 CZ 27 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 PIRRONCELLO               ALESSIO           20/12/1985 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 CARITO                    GESSICA           11/01/1980 CZ 26 2014   CZIC86700C D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 12 ANANIA                    VALENTINA         06/11/1982 CZ 25 2014   CZIC86700C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 13 PERSAMPIERI               GRAZIELLA         14/12/1982 CZ 24,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 14 PROCOPIO                  KATIA             28/05/1982 CZ 24,5 2014   CZIS013008 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 15 VOCI                      MARIA             24/04/1979 CZ 24 2014   CZPS08000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 16 VOCI                      ANTONIO           30/08/1980 CZ 24 2014   CZPS08000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 17 IULIANO                   LAURA             13/11/1982 TO 23,5 2014   CZIS01700G L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 18 MELLEA                    ANNAMARIA         01/02/1980 CZ 23 2014   CZPS08000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 19 PASSAFARO                 SALVATORE         13/11/1989 CZ 22 2014   CZTD05000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 20 SCICCHITANO               GIOVANNI          19/11/1981 CZ 21,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 21 CARROZZA                  SEBASTIANO        03/12/1978 CZ 21,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 22 PRESTIA                   FRANCESCO         12/05/1979 RC 0 2014   CZPS08000C Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 CARUSO                    FRANCESCO         02/04/1970 VV 115 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 BATTAGLIA                 ANNAMARIA         27/06/1967 CZ 93 2014   CZTE01000D L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 OLIVO                     GERARDO           10/02/1965 CZ 92 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 ANANIA                    LUANA             12/07/1971 TO 89 2014   CZIC82900N Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 MESSINESE                 FERRUCCIO         02/10/1969 CZ 76,5 2014   CZPM03000C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 SCARAMUZZINO              FRANCESCO         01/01/1971 CZ 75 2014   CZPM03000C L



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 GUALTIERI                 STEFANIA          16/11/1970 VV 72 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 KR 64 2014   CZIC86700C Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 TALOTTA                   FRANCESCO         29/04/1986 RC 63 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 SMIRAGLIO                 DIEGO             18/07/1976 CZ 58,25 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 BURGO                     MARIAGRAZIA       03/09/1985 CZ 57 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 ALCARO                    ROSA              26/11/1970 CZ 56 2014 P 4 CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 PROCOPIO                  VITO              06/01/1968 CZ 50 2014   CZPM03000C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 GUALTIERI                 GIUSEPPE          10/06/1988 CZ 49 2014   CZIC821003 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 COSTANZO                  VALENTINO         25/09/1982 CZ 45,75 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 PELLE                     LOREDANA          16/07/1981 RC 45 2014   CZPM03000C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 URSINO                    MANUELA           30/10/1980 RC 40,5 2014   CZIS00300N D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 IANNELLI                  FRANCESCO PANTALEO17/02/1987 CZ 37 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 CILURZO                   FRANCESCA         15/09/1982 CZ 36 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 FEDELE                    MARIA SILVANA     14/10/1971 BN 34,5 2014   CZIS00300N D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 GUZZO                     SILVIA            01/12/1973 RM 34,5 2014   CZPM03000C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 MAGLIA                    ALESSANDRO        30/06/1986 VV 33 2014   CZIS00900L L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 GIORDANO                  ELEONORA          29/04/1978 CZ 33 2014   CZIC83800C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 SCARFONE                  BRUNELLA          03/12/1964 CZ 30 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 MAZZA                     GIUSEPPE          27/08/1967 CZ 29,5 2014   CZPM03000C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 TASSONE                   LUIGI             03/11/1995 CZ 29 2014   CZIC839008 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 TURIANO                   GIUSEPPE          12/06/1990 ME 29 2014   CZIC84000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 MEDICI                    ANGELA            31/10/1986 CZ 29 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 LOBELLO                   AMEDEO            21/09/1978 CZ 25,5 2014   CZIC85200P D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 BOZZO                     GIOVANNA          23/01/1972 CS 23,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 MEGNA                     DEBORAH           03/06/1993 CZ 23,5 2014   CZIC87200X D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 GALLO                     GIUSEPPE          23/08/1991 CZ 23,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 MADONNA                   RICCARDO          15/04/1989 PV 23,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 LAVORIO                   MARIA GRAZIA      28/09/1979 CZ 23,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 35 MUNGO                     ANTONIO           17/02/1991 CZ 21,75 2014   CZIC84000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 36 COREA                     LUCIANA           12/07/1970 CZ 21 2014   CZIC87300Q D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 37 SANTILLO                  GENNARO           02/12/1993 CZ 20,75 2014   CZIC87200X D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 38 MIGLIAZZA                 MARIA             27/03/1992 CZ 20,75 2014   CZIC84000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 39 PRESTA                    ANNITA            30/05/1978 CZ 20 2014   CZIC86700C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 40 BEVACQUA                  ANNA LUCIA        18/10/1967 CZ 20 2014   CZIC86500R D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 41 PALAIA                    ANGELAROSA        13/02/1970 CZ 19,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 42 CORAPI                    MARIA CATERINA    29/05/1971 EE 18,25 2014   CZIC821003 E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 43 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 EE 18 2014   CZPM03000C L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 44 RIGA                      PIETRO            27/06/1971 CZ 15,5 2014   CZPM03000C D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 45 FROIO                     MARIA GRAZIA      11/10/1968 CZ 15 2014   CZIC84300X Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 46 GRENCI                    MANUELA           13/04/1977 CZ 12,5 2014   CZIC821003 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 47 PANTERA                   SALVATORE         14/05/1971 CZ 12,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 48 SCULLI                    MARIA             15/11/1968 RC 12,5 2014   CZIS00900L D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 NESCI                     EMANUELA MARIA    12/05/1976 EE 132 2014   CZIC82300P L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 ZIZZI                     CATERINA          22/06/1970 CZ 126 2014   CZIC87300Q Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 MERCURI                   MASSIMO           26/05/1976 CZ 122 2014   CZIS01100L L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 ARMONE                    BRUNO             27/06/1973 RC 109,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 DORIGO PICCOLO RIZ        LORENZA           18/11/1969 BZ 109 2014   CZIC850003 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 SPITALERI                 GIOVANNA          08/05/1975 KR 105 2014   CZIS01700G Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 DELFINO                   MARGHERITA        02/06/1955 CZ 104 2014   CZPS08000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 PUNTIERI                  DARIO DOMENICO    05/05/1970 CZ 90 2014   CZPS08000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 FERRARELLI                TERESA            04/09/1983 CZ 72,5 2014   CZRH02000E L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 CORAPI                    FRANCO            09/09/1977 CZ 71 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 DAVOLI                    VINCENZO          13/04/1973 EE 67 2014   CZIS013008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 PLACIDA                   MASSIMO           05/01/1968 EE 58 2014   CZIS001002 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 CARPINO                   RODOLFO           05/06/1975 CZ 56,5 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 CASTAGNINO                GIUSEPPE          27/06/1977 CZ 55 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 PISANO                    ANTONIO           06/07/1976 CZ 53,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 CARUSO                    MARIA TERESA      03/10/1964 CZ 52 2014   CZIC87400G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 STEFANUCCI                DOMENICO          14/12/1974 CZ 51 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 STRANIERI                 LUIGI ANTONIO     15/03/1964 CZ 50,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 LAVECCHIA                 EMANUELA          10/09/1977 CZ 50,5 2014   CZIC86000N L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 CASSIANO                  MARIAGILDA        22/09/1983 CS 48 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 RICCIO                    FRANCESCO ROCCO AN17/12/1963 CZ 45,5 2014   CZTD12000D L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 AMODEI                    DIEGO             27/06/1958 CZ 45,5 2014   CZIC85300E L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 COSTANZO                  PAOLA             26/06/1982 CZ 45 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 CARUSO                    ADELE SISINA      10/03/1966 CZ 42 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 MAIONE                    ROSINA GIOVANNA   26/11/1974 CZ 41,5 2014   CZPS02000R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 MACRINA                   MARICA            20/10/1984 CZ 40 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 MIGLIAZZA                 FRANCESCO         20/08/1965 CZ 39,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 GANCI                     ANNALISA          22/11/1973 TP 39 2014   CZPS03000B L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 VADALA                    NURIA             08/09/1983 SA 37 2014   CZIS00900L L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 CALABRETTA                GIUSEPPE          18/12/1985 VV 36 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 TALARICO                  LUCA              24/12/1983 CZ 36 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 RICCI                     STEFANIA          13/09/1961 CZ 35 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 VONO                      GREGORIO          08/09/1991 CZ 34 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 RODA                      VITTORIA          18/01/1985 CZ 33 2014   CZRH02000E L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 LONETTI                   ANDREA            28/04/1985 CZ 33 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 CARROCCIA                 STEFANIA          09/11/1984 CZ 33 2014   CZTE01000D L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 PIROSO                    ANDREA            04/10/1983 CZ 33 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 RAGUSA                    PIETRO            10/06/1983 CZ 33 2014   CZIS00900L L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 ARMOCIDA                  NICOLINO          05/09/1982 RC 33 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 GALARDO                   ANTONELLA         05/01/1981 FR 33 2014   CZIC855006 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 LAMANNA                   LUCA              21/12/1987 CZ 31 2014   CZTD12000D L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 VARRESE                   CLAUDIA           11/09/1987 VV 31 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 TALARICO                  FABIO             05/11/1986 CZ 31 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 RICCA                     GIUSEPPE          12/10/1985 CZ 31 2014   CZIC87300Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 ANGOTTI                   CINZIA            17/07/1987 CZ 30 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 CLAUSI                    MILENA            14/07/1987 CZ 30 2014   CZIC85300E L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 MARASCIO                  FELICE STEFANO    06/08/1982 CZ 30 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 RANIERI                   ANNAMARIA         23/07/1974 CZ 30 2014   CZIS00800R L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRO        12/05/1975 RC 29,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 LACROCE                   ANNA ROSARIA      01/09/1970 CZ 29 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 MACRI                     MARIATERESAIMMACOL14/12/1989 CZ 29 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 CALLA'                    DANIELE BENITO    04/04/1988 TO 29 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 PROCOPIO                  SANTACARMELA      29/08/1985 CZ 29 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 ARCIDIACONO               GERARDA           21/04/1983 CZ 29 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 TUCCI                     NICOLA            17/02/1981 VV 29 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 56 PAOLETTI                  MARIA ROSARIA     23/12/1978 CZ 29 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 57 MARLETTA                  NUNZIO            10/03/1976 CZ 29 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 58 CORINI                    TOMMASOANTONIO    13/12/1962 CR 28 2014   CZTL040008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 59 PELLE                     ELIANA            30/01/1985 CZ 28 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 60 GALATI                    GIUSEPPE          14/07/1984 CZ 28 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 61 CORASANITI                BARBARA           26/01/1981 CZ 28 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 62 POSCA                     MARIA STELLA      04/10/1976 EE 28 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 63 PALERMO                   DANIELA           16/07/1973 CZ 28 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 64 TROPEA                    LORENZO PIERINO PA29/06/1958 CZ 27,5 2014   CZRC03000X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 65 LORE'                     DIEGO FERNANDO    27/05/1972 CZ 27,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 66 CIPOLLA                   MAFALDA           16/10/1973 CS 27,5 2014   CZIC870008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 67 CITRINITI                 GIUSEPPE          26/07/1985 CZ 27,5 2014   CZIC86700C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 68 PETRUZZA                  NICOLETTA         02/05/1984 CZ 27,5 2014   CZPS03000B L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 69 CRISTOFARO                VINCENZO          19/01/1974 CZ 27,5 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 70 SEMINAROTI                GIOVANNA          14/04/1969 CZ 27,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 71 GALLELLI                  GIUSEPPE          11/01/1959 CZ 27 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 72 BARBIERI                  VALENTINA         01/07/1987 CZ 27 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 73 STRUMBO                   GIUSEPPE          31/12/1969 CZ 27 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 74 RIVERSO                   FRANCESCO         18/04/1968 CZ 27 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 75 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          29/09/1970 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIC870008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 76 IERVASI                   GIULIANA          27/04/1979 RC 26,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 77 MONTESANO                 FABIO             28/08/1986 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 78 MORONITI                  TIZIANA           17/02/1983 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 79 GIGLIOTTI                 CLAUDIO           29/04/1980 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 80 BONACCI                   SONIA             07/03/1980 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 81 MALVASO                   MARCO             27/09/1988 VV 26 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 82 CITRINITI                 GIUSEPPE          28/04/1983 CZ 26 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 83 SCHIRRIPA                 SAVERIO           29/08/1979 CZ 26 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 84 SACCO                     PATRIZIA          17/12/1973 CZ 25,5 2014   CZPS03000B L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 85 VENUTI                    FRANCESCO ANTONIO 04/07/1962 CZ 25,5 2014   CZTL040008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 86 SITA                      ANTONIO           07/08/1959 CZ 25,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 87 PROCOPIO                  ANNARITA          06/12/1986 CZ 25,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 88 SAVARI                    FRANCESCA         15/12/1979 CZ 25,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 89 PIPERATA                  FIORENTINA        12/12/1977 CZ 25,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 90 OLIVERIO                  RAFFAELLO         11/03/1973 KR 25 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 91 CUNDARI                   GIAN PIERO        09/12/1978 CZ 25 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 92 PAONESSA                  CATERINA          02/08/1985 CZ 24,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 93 LIFRIERI                  GILDA RITA        02/03/1986 CZ 24,5 2014   CZIS00800R L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 94 DANTE                     ANGELA CATERINA   17/09/1983 CZ 24,5 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 95 FERRARELLI                ANTONIO           23/11/1976 CZ 24,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 96 RANIERI                   RAFFAELE          02/09/1957 CZ 24 2014   CZIC82300P L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 97 ROMEO                     PASQUALE          06/07/1980 CZ 24 2014   CZTD05000C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 98 SARICA                    ROMANA CRISTINA   28/02/1971 RC 22,5 2014   CZIC856002 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 99 MARCHIO                   CARMELA           30/06/1977 CZ 22,5 2014   CZIS01700G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 100 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANA      12/05/1977 CZ 22 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 101 LEONE                     DANIELA           23/11/1968 RC 22 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 102 MICELI                    GIUSEPPE          19/02/1984 CS 21 2014   CZIC86700C L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 103 TRAPASSO                  EMANUELE          03/06/1975 CZ 20,5 2014   CZTF010008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 104 CILURZO                   MARIA             02/04/1979 CZ 20 2014   CZIS00800R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 105 CARNOVALE                 DOMENICO          05/12/1965 VV 19 2014   CZIS007001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 106 SUPPA                     SALVATORE         23/04/1975 CZ 18,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 107 STELITANO                 DOMENICO          30/06/1983 CZ 12 2014   CZIS01700G D
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 MENDICINO                 ORTENSIO          15/11/1956 RC 124 2014 P 4 CZIC86700C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 CARDAMONE                 NICOLA            06/11/1972 CZ 87 2014   CZIC821003 E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 SCALZO                    GEMMA             05/12/1968 CZ 68 2014   CZIS001002 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 GALLO                     MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1973 CZ 66 2014   CZIS00300N L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 PULTRONE                  ROBERTA           10/06/1984 CZ 60 2014   CZPS08000C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 COSSARI                   SALVATORE         21/11/1977 CZ 58 2014   CZIS00800R L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 PETITTO                   GIOVANNA          29/11/1966 CZ 53 2014   CZIS00200T L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 VISCOMI                   MARIA             02/11/1968 CZ 52 2014   CZRH02000E L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 VENEZIA                   RAFFAELLA         07/03/1982 RM 45 2014   CZPS08000C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 CACCIA                    LARA              20/04/1969 RM 44,5 2014   CZIC839008 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 GRILLONE                  TERESA            14/01/1979 CZ 44 2014   CZIC821003 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 DONATO                    ANASTASIA         30/04/1973 EE 37,5 2014   CZIS007001 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 TALARICO                  JULIA             08/05/1989 CZ 35 2014   CZRH02000E L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 ROTUNDO                   DEBORAH           14/11/1978 CZ 34,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 SINOPOLI                  LAURA             09/03/1982 CZ 34 2014   CZIS001002 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 VINCELLI                  GIOVANNAMARIAPIA  25/01/1985 CZ 33 2014   CZIC86500R L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 CALIO'                    INES              06/12/1982 CZ 32 2014   CZIS00200T E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 CHIERA                    MARIACATERINA     27/04/1977 CZ 31 2014   CZIS001002 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 PALUMBO                   ANTONIETTA        12/07/1981 CZ 30,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 SCIMO                     MANUELA           11/05/1979 CZ 29,5 2014   CZRC03000X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 FROIO                     TERESA            09/04/1980 CZ 29 2014   CZIS00200T L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 DI MAURO                  MARIA STELLA      26/05/1978 VV 29 2014   CZIS00200T L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          23/07/1975 CZ 29 2014   CZTD05000C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 CERAVOLO                  MIRELLA           30/12/1981 RC 28,5 2014   CZPS03000B L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 ZIPARO                    ANGELA            29/07/1977 CZ 27,5 2014   CZIC863005 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 FERRERO                   ALESSANDRA        11/02/1968 RM 27 2014   CZIS00800R L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 LAZZARO                   VALENTINA         02/12/1974 CZ 27 2014   CZPS08000C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 28 CAPANO                    FIORELLA          04/04/1989 CZ 26,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 29 MERCURIO                  ROSA              03/06/1978 CZ 26 2014   CZIC84600B L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 30 TORTORICI                 FLORINDA          26/11/1973 AG 25 2014   CZIC84300X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 31 BATTAGLIA                 FILOMENA          06/10/1981 CZ 24,5 2014   CZPS08000C L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 32 MERANTE                   NADIA             26/02/1970 CZ 21,5 2014   CZPC060004 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 TROPIANO                  MARIA             28/01/1953 CZ 107 2014   CZIC821003 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 MARINARO                  FLORA             12/03/1968 CZ 89,5 2014   CZIS00200T L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 LOIACONO                  ANTONELLA         25/07/1973 CZ 89 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 MERCURI                   MASSIMO           26/05/1976 CZ 86 2014   CZIS01100L L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 SCAVO                     EMMA              21/01/1983 CZ 72 2014   CZTE01000D L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 SANTERINI                 GIOVANNI          18/08/1957 CL 64 2014   CZIC84600B L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 FONTANELLA                MARIA             10/11/1962 CZ 63,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 ZOFREA                    ANTONIO           24/06/1973 CZ 62,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 BATTAGLIA                 ANNA              12/07/1986 CZ 56,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 PASQUINO                  SAPIENZA          23/05/1975 CZ 53 2014   CZIC82300P L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 FAMILIARI                 FABIO             07/06/1981 CZ 52 2014   CZTD05000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 ROSI                      BRUNELLA          03/01/1980 VV 51 2014   CZIS007001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 LIGOTTI                   DINO              27/05/1979 CZ 51 2014   CZIS00300N L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 PIRRERA                   LAURA             22/04/1983 ME 50 2014   CZIS001002 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 TORCASIO                  ROSA CLAUDIA      18/11/1985 CZ 47,5 2014   CZPS02000R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 SCICCHITANO               LORENZO           18/09/1972 CZ 46 2014   CZIC821003 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 FABIETTI                  ALESSANDRA        30/03/1984 CZ 45 2014   CZIS001002 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 ROMANO                    VANESSA           07/09/1982 CZ 45 2014   CZTD04000T L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 VATRANO                   THOMAS            06/08/1980 CZ 44 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 MACCHIONE                 BARBARA           10/11/1978 CS 38 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 TASSONE                   MARIATERESA       09/11/1982 VV 37 2014   CZIS007001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 PAGANO                    ASSUNTA           12/11/1982 VV 36 2014   CZPS03000B L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 RUGGIERI                  MARCO             04/11/1981 KR 35,5 2014   CZIC871004 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 GERACI                    VIRGINIA          05/04/1984 CZ 35,5 2014   CZPS02000R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 PROSPERATI                SALVATORE         03/05/1986 EE 34 2014   CZPS02000R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 VONO                      GREGORIO          08/09/1991 CZ 34 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 CRISTALLO                 ALESSANDRO        13/03/1986 CZ 33 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 GALATI                    LUISA             09/09/1983 CZ 33 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 FAVA                      VINCENZINA        27/06/1975 CZ 33 2014   CZPS02000R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 IIRITANO                  STEFANIA          08/01/1980 CZ 32,5 2014   CZIC87200X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 BRUNO                     SIMONA            04/02/1985 CZ 31,5 2014   CZRH02000E L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 COLACITTI                 PAOLA MADDALENA MA18/09/1974 CZ 30,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 CONIDI                    MARIO             26/08/1969 CZ 29,5 2014   CZIC87200X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 MARLETTA                  NUNZIO            10/03/1976 CZ 29 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 RANIA                     VALERIA           02/02/1985 CZ 28,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 COSCHIGNANO               EMMA              06/07/1984 CS 28 2014   CZIS001002 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 GALLELLI                  GIUSEPPE          11/01/1959 CZ 27 2014   CZIS00800R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 REVERSO                   MARIA VITTORIA    05/10/1984 CZ 27 2014   CZRH02000E L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 ROMEO                     ANTONIO           31/07/1978 CZ 26,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 VELTRI                    GIUSEPPE          04/02/1977 CS 26,5 2014   CZPS03000B L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 41 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA TERESA      21/07/1982 CZ 26,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 42 GIGLIOTTI                 CLAUDIO           29/04/1980 CZ 26,5 2014   CZIS01600Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 43 ROMEO                     MARIA             02/06/1977 CZ 26,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 44 MALVASO                   MARCO             27/09/1988 VV 26 2014   CZIS007001 L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 45 SPEDALE                   NUNZIATA          21/08/1957 CZ 23 2014   CZIC821003 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 46 CHIARAVALLOTI             GIANLUCA          15/01/1977 CZ 17,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 47 MARINO                    ANNUNZIATO        07/07/1980 CZ 16 2014   CZIC82300P Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 48 CARNA'                    CARMELA           21/08/1961 RC 12 2014   CZTD05000C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 LAZZARO                   VITTORIA          26/05/1971 EE 141,5 2014   CZIS00800R L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 LAZZARO                   MARIA TERESA      21/09/1972 CZ 119 2014   CZPS08000C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 VOLPE                     CHIARETTA         25/12/1966 CZ 68,5 2014   CZIS00300N L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 VISCOMI                   MARIA             02/11/1968 CZ 59 2014   CZRH02000E L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 DROSI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/02/1982 CZ 50,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 PRIMO                     MARIA             12/05/1981 CZ 41 2014   CZIC83800C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 RUSSO                     GIOVANNA          07/06/1975 RC 41 2014   CZIC855006 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 FERA                      VALENTINA         09/10/1987 CZ 39,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 RC 38 2014   CZIC82300P L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 MAZZA                     ANNALISA          27/07/1979 CZ 38 2014   CZTD12000D L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 PUJA                      TERESA            27/01/1981 CZ 37,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 FOLINO                    GIOVANNA          21/09/1977 CZ 34 2014   CZIC864001 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 PELLEGRINO                ILARIA            02/04/1982 LC 34 2014   CZTF010008 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 14 COREA                     ROSA MARIA        24/03/1980 EE 30 2014   CZTE01000D L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 15 COPPOLA                   DANIELA           17/09/1986 CZ 29 2014   CZIS001002 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 16 CATRAMBONE                MARIATERESA       21/09/1972 CZ 29 2014   CZTD05000C L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 17 BRUNI                     ANGELA            20/04/1975 CZ 28,5 2014   CZIS00900L L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 18 ALBANO                    TIZIANA           26/09/1971 CZ 28 2014   CZIS00800R L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 19 DODARO                    IVANA             17/03/1973 CZ 27 2014   CZIC839008 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 BIAMONTE                  TOMMASO           29/11/1964 CZ 133 2014   CZTE01000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5 2014   CZTF010008 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5 2014   CZTF010008 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 PROCOPIO                  GILDA             07/04/1982 CZ 72 2014   CZRH02000E L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 FRUSTACI                  ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 CZ 58 2014   CZTE01000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 VOLPE                     CHIARETTA         25/12/1966 CZ 58 2014   CZIS00300N L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 MOSCA                     VALERIA           04/09/1981 CZ 56,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 RC 55 2014   CZIC82300P L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 MIRARCHI                  MARIA ELENA       19/01/1982 CZ 51 2014   CZTE01000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 DROSI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/02/1982 CZ 45,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 PRIMO                     MARIA             12/05/1981 CZ 41 2014   CZIC83800C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 LEUZZI                    DOMENICO          29/05/1970 EE 40 2014   CZIS00800R L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 LACROCE                   INES              30/03/1984 CZ 39 2014   CZIS00800R L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 RUSSO                     GIOVANNA          07/06/1975 RC 39 2014   CZIC855006 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 CUTERI                    RAFFAELLA         26/11/1961 CZ 38,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 PUJA                      TERESA            27/01/1981 CZ 37,5 2014   CZPS08000C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 FOLINO                    GIOVANNA          21/09/1977 CZ 34 2014   CZIC864001 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 VILLARI                   MARIA             30/01/1976 ME 34 2014   CZTD12000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 PELLEGRINO                ILARIA            02/04/1982 LC 34 2014   CZTF010008 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 SAPONARO                  MARIA CONCETTA    04/11/1978 LE 34 2014   CZTD05000C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 BORDINO                   BIANCA            26/10/1988 CZ 32 2014   CZIS00900L L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 TUCCI                     MARIA             08/03/1975 CZ 31 2014   CZIS01700G L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 CZ 30 2014   CZTE01000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 COREA                     ROSA MARIA        24/03/1980 EE 30 2014   CZTE01000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 DIODATO                   PINA              13/07/1975 CS 29,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 COPPOLA                   DANIELA           17/09/1986 CZ 29 2014   CZIS001002 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 CATRAMBONE                MARIATERESA       21/09/1972 CZ 29 2014   CZTD05000C L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 TALARICO                  MARIA RITA        18/10/1979 CZ 27,5 2014   CZTD12000D L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 ALBANO                    TIZIANA           26/09/1971 CZ 27 2014   CZIS00800R L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 DODARO                    IVANA             17/03/1973 CZ 27 2014   CZIC839008 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 CURCIO                    GIUSEPPINA        25/09/1987 CZ 24,5 2014   CZIC83000T L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 SEVERINI                  CONCETTA          06/04/1974 CZ 24 2014   CZIS001002 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 33 CHIERA                    VITTORIA          15/07/1980 MI 22,5 2014   CZIS007001 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 34 FIUMARA                   CONNIE            28/03/1976 EE 18 2014   CZTD05000C L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5 2014   CZTF010008 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5 2014   CZTF010008 Q
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 MENICHINI                 ELISABETTA        13/03/1962 CZ 60 2014   CZTD12000D L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 VOLPE                     CHIARETTA         25/12/1966 CZ 55,5 2014   CZIS00300N L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 FRUSTACI                  ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 CZ 51 2014   CZTE01000D L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 VISCOMI                   MARIA             02/11/1968 CZ 51 2014   CZRH02000E L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 CUTERI                    RAFFAELLA         26/11/1961 CZ 38,5 2014   CZIS001002 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 MAZZA                     ANNALISA          27/07/1979 CZ 38 2014   CZTD12000D L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 VILLARI                   MARIA             30/01/1976 ME 34 2014   CZTD12000D L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 SAPONARO                  MARIA CONCETTA    04/11/1978 LE 34 2014   CZTD05000C L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 11 GALATI                    MARIATERESA       21/12/1985 CZ 33 2014   CZTD05000C L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 12 DIODATO                   PINA              13/07/1975 CS 29,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 13 BRUNI                     ANGELA            20/04/1975 CZ 28,5 2014   CZIS00900L L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 14 FANTASIA                  FRANCESCA         05/08/1984 CZ 27,5 2014   CZPC060004 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 15 CHIERA                    VITTORIA          15/07/1980 MI 22,5 2014   CZIS007001 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 16 FIUMARA                   CONNIE            28/03/1976 EE 18 2014   CZTD05000C L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 DANIELE                   SIMONA            05/06/1978 CZ 83 2014   CZPS08000C L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 DE LUCA                   ANTONIETTA        03/11/1965 CZ 65,5 2014   CZTD05000C L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 LACROCE                   INES              30/03/1984 CZ 39 2014   CZIS00800R L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 CZ 28 2014   CZTE01000D L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 SEVERINI                  CONCETTA          06/04/1974 CZ 24 2014   CZIS001002 L
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 MAZZA                     GIUSEPPE          27/08/1967 CZ 100,5 2014   CZPM03000C D
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 GALLO                     GIUSEPPE          23/08/1991 CZ 89,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 COREA                     LUCIANA           12/07/1970 CZ 64,3 2014   CZIC87300Q D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 110 2014 P 0 CZIS00800R L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 MENDICINO                 ORTENSIO          15/11/1956 RC 124 2014 P 4 CZIC86700C L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 ALCARO                    ROSA              26/11/1970 CZ 56 2014 P 4 CZPM03000C L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 110 2014 P 0 CZIS00800R L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 MENDICINO                 ORTENSIO          15/11/1956 RC 124 2014 P 4 CZIC86700C L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 ALCARO                    ROSA              26/11/1970 CZ 56 2014 P 4 CZPM03000C L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 110 2014 P 0 CZIS00800R L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 MENDICINO                 ORTENSIO          15/11/1956 RC 124 2014 P 4 CZIC86700C L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 ALCARO                    ROSA              26/11/1970 CZ 56 2014 P 4 CZPM03000C L



AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 CERMINARA                 ROCCO             03/04/1977 CZ 134 2014   CZIC839008 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 KR 126,2 2014   CZIC86700C Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 BATTAGLIA                 ANNAMARIA         27/06/1967 CZ 114,4 2014   CZTE01000D L
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 BEVACQUA                  ANNA LUCIA        18/10/1967 CZ 94 2014   CZIC86500R D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 EE 88,5 2014   CZPM03000C D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 LOBELLO                   AMEDEO            21/09/1978 CZ 86,5 2014   CZIC85200P D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 INFANTE                   IRENE             22/04/1969 CZ 71,65 2014   CZIC86000N Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 PRESTA                    ANNITA            30/05/1978 CZ 45,1 2014   CZIC86700C Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 CORAPI                    MARIA CATERINA    29/05/1971 EE 44,25 2014   CZIC821003 E
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 FEDELE                    MARIA SILVANA     14/10/1971 BN 34,5 2014   CZIS00300N D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 11 GRENCI                    MANUELA           13/04/1977 CZ 27,5 2014   CZIC821003 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 12 SCARFONE                  BRUNELLA          03/12/1964 CZ 18,5 2014   CZPM03000C L
AN77 VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                       NN 1 URSINO                    MANUELA           30/10/1980 RC 87 2014   CZIS00300N D


